SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS
*
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
 372     COOK    103   6
TOTAL
SHEETS

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
        SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
ITEMS
LANDSCAPING
ITEMS
ROADWAY
0004 0031 0021 0021
IL 171 @
ROOSEVELT RD.
INTERCONNECT FOREST PARK
80% FEDERAL
20% VILLAGE OF
10% STATE
17TH AVE.
ROOSEVELT RD.@
IMPROVEMENT
ITEMS
LANDSCAPING
90% FEDERAL
10% STATE
90% FEDERAL
ITEMS
ROADWAY
TRAFFIC SIGNALS TRAFFIC SIGNALS
DRAINAGE
     SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
           FAP 372 / IL 171 (1st AVENUE) AT ROOSEVELT ROAD
  0004 0031 0021 0021 0043 0043
88030050 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, EACH 4 4
BRACKET MOUNTED
88030100 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 5-SECTION, EACH 2 2
BRACKET MOUNTED
88030110 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 5-SECTION, EACH 6 6
MAST-ARM MOUNTED
88102717 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, EACH 8 8
BRACKET MOUNTED WITH COUNTDOWN TIMER
88200410 TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE, LOUVERED, EACH 14 14
FORMED PLASTIC
88500100 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR EACH 11 11
88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 903 903
88700200 LIGHT DETECTOR EACH 3 3
88700300 LIGHT DETECTOR AMPLIFIER EACH 1 1
88800100 PEDESTRIAN PUSH-BUTTON EACH 8 8
89000100 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION EACH 1 1
89502300 REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 2722 2722
89502375 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EACH 1 1
EQUIPMENT
89502380 REMOVE EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 14 14
89502382 REMOVE EXISTING DOUBLE HANDHOLE EACH 2 2
89502385 REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FOUNDATION EACH 9 9
X0322080 BUS SHELTER REMOVE AND RELOCATE EACH 1 1
X0324085 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRIORITY SYSTEM LINE FOOT 716 716
SENSOR CABLE, NO. 20 3/C
X0327294 STORM SEWERS TO BE GROUTED CU YD 2 2
X1400108 FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND TYPE SUPER EACH 1 1
R CABINET (SPECIAL)
X1400150 SERVICE INSTALLATION, GROUND MOUNTED, EACH 1 1
METERED
X4402805 ISLAND REMOVAL SQ FT 278 278
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
(SPECIAL)
X8600105 MASTER CONTROLLER (SPECIAL) EACH 1 1
X8620200 UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY, SPECIAL EACH 1 1
X8710024 FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, NO. FOOT 7150 7150
62.5/125, MM12F  SM24F
PEARCES

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ ln. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 3/27/2020 DA TE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
90% FEDERAL TRAFFIC SIGNALS TRAFFIC SIGNALS
DRAINAGE
10% STATE IMPROVEMENT
IL 171@ 80% FEDERAL ROOSEVELT RD.@
LANDSCAPING ROOSEVELT RD. 20% VILLAGE OF 17TH AVE.
ITEMS INTERCONNECT FOREST PARK CODE NO
0031 0021 0021 0043
1
I
1
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
FAP 372 /IL 171 (1st AVENUE) AT ROOSEVELT ROAD
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
*
D
�ftl SEC TION
312 I 3091 - TS&N-1
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS
I COUNT Y
I COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 103 I 9
I CONTRACT NO. 62A38
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOUR 500 500
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500 500
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 2
PEARCES
Delta 2
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REV 6/1/2020 SEP